
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Fougeres (5064) race flown on 11 June 2017 

55 members sent 733 birds 

Liberated at 10:50 hours in a South West wind 

 

Sponsored by Terry’s Bed Centre 

 
Pos Name                                                        Club       Sec     Distance     Ring No       Fly Time        Velocity 

 1 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 317:1678 GB16Z50078 06:04:59 1533.215 
 2 Henton & Wheatley Trent Valley House HS - S 286:0047 GB16Z12678 05:36:30 1496.009 
 3 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 288:1649 GB15Z90193 05:40:03 1495.454 
 4 F B Hall East Leake SR FC - N 318:0202 GB15Z21836 06:17:10 1484.442 
 5 Fraser & Hunt Barras Green HS - S 284:0537 GB12Z65512 05:37:20 1483.331 
 6 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 317:1678 GB16Z50079 06:18:45 1477.486 
 7 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 288:1649 GB16Z36757 05:44:33 1475.922 
 8 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 288:1649 GB16Z36894 05:44:49 1474.781 
 9 T Brown Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 299:0000 GB16Z19234 05:57:02 1473.924 
 10 M Lennon Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:0466 GB15Z93406 05:46:43 1473.439 
 11 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 282:1463 GB14Z36535 05:39:14 1467.376 
 12 Mr/s J Wright Monsell SR FC - N 287:0134 GB15Z27904 05:44:41 1465.850 
 13 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 288:1649 GB15Z90369 05:47:37 1462.902 
 14 Crossley & Truszkowski East Leake SR FC - N 306:1041 GB15Z35073 06:09:12 1461.541 
 15 A Durcan East Leake SR FC - N 321:0130 GB16E27193 06:27:02 1460.055 
 16 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 317:1678 GB16E30712 06:24:47 1454.320 
 17 J Ringrose Barras Green HS - S 281:0175 GB15C12673 05:42:51 1443.007 
 18 P Frisby Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:0350 GB15Z30619 05:54:42 1439.949 
 19 P Frisby Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:0350 GB12Z30534 05:57:13 1429.805 
 20 P Frisby Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:0350 GB15Z30612 05:57:14 1429.738 
 

North Section 
 

 1 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 317:1678 GB16Z50078 06:04:59 1533.215 
 2 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 288:1649 GB15Z90193 05:40:03 1495.454 
 3 F B Hall East Leake SR FC - N 318:0202 GB15Z21836 06:17:10 1484.442 
 4 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 317:1678 GB16Z50079 06:18:45 1477.486 
 5 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 288:1649 GB16Z36757 05:44:33 1475.922 
 6 D Pallatt East Leake SR FC - N 288:1649 GB16Z36894 05:44:49 1474.781 
 7 T Brown Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 299:0000 GB16Z19234 05:57:02 1473.924 
  

South Section 
 

 1 Henton & Wheatley Trent Valley House HS - S 286:0047 GB16Z12678 05:36:30 1496.009 
 2 Fraser & Hunt Barras Green HS - S 284:0537 GB12Z65512 05:37:20 1483.331 
 3 M Lennon Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:0466 GB15Z93406 05:46:43 1473.439 
 4 L Turner Trent Valley House HS - S 282:1463 GB14Z36535 05:39:14 1467.376 
 5 J Ringrose Barras Green HS - S 281:0175 GB15C12673 05:42:51 1443.007 
 6 P Frisby Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:0350 GB15Z30619 05:54:42 1439.949 
 7 P Frisby Nuneaton NR HS - S 290:0350 GB12Z30534 05:57:13 1429.805 
  
 

Sponsored by Terry’s Bed Centre 

 

1st Position P W Hudson     £15.00 

10th Position M Lennon       £10.00 
 

 

 

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (26th June 17) CA Covington (Secretary) 


